
SC# Country City LA  Name LA email LA Assistant Name LA Assistant email

856 Afghanistan Kabul Sabrina Naidu naidus@un.org Sabrina Naidu naidus@un.org

70 Algeria Algiers Yasmine Zidane yasmine.zidane@undp.org Soumeya Hammouche soumeya.hammouche@undp.org

180 Argentina Ciudad de Buenos Aires Diana Franco diana.franco@undp.org Laura Seoane laura.seoane@undp.org

811 Armenia Yerevan Naira Olkinyan naira.olkinian@undp.org Annie Arakelianfar annie.arakelianfar@undp.org

3 Austria Vienna UNOV LPE Team unov-unodc.languageprogramme@un.org UNOV LPE Team unov-unodc.languageprogramme@un.org 

173 Belgium Brussels Sonia Cardoso Valadares cardosovaladares@un.org Corinne Hutse hutse@un.org

378 Bolivia La Paz Denisse Moscoso moscoso@unfpa.org Marcelo Huayhua huayhua@unfpa.org

828 Bosnia and Herzegovina Sarajevo Lejla Hrnjicic hrnjicic@unhcr.org Snezana Mihajlovic mihajlov@unhcr.org

153 Brazil Rio de Janeiro Paulo Carvalho carvalhop@paho.org Luciano Menezes lmenezes@paho.org

754 Cameroon Yaounde Marie Delphine Fogang fogang@un.org Flore Ndong flore.ndong@undp.org

777 Canada Montreal Aysem Bayar ABayar@icao.int Lila Villarreal Whitt LVillarreal@icao.int

110 Central African Republic Bangui Nadine Abossolo nadine.abossolo@undp.org Celestine Simokwendjo celestine.simo-nkwendjo@undp.org

695 Chile Santiago Paula Saenz PAULA.SAENZ@UN.ORG Paula Saenz PAULA.SAENZ@UN.ORG

120 China Beijing Lu Fan lu.fan@undp.org Ran Pang ran.pang@undp.org

145 Colombia Bogota Ivan Alberto Rodriguez Clavijo rodriguezclavijo@un.org David Santiago Cabrera Bolivar david.cabrerabolivar@un.org

640 Costa Rica San Jose Wendy Cambronero wendy.cambronero@undp.org Rocio Cartin rocio.cartin@undp.org

295 Cuba La Havana Sara María Ochoa Aloma sara.ochoa@undp.org Vivian Benitez Rivera vivian.benitez@undp.org

655 Dominican Republic Santo Domingo Aura Urena aura.urena@undp.org Elisa Morey elisa.morey@undp.org

190 Egypt Cairo Nahed Ahmed nahed.ahmed@undp.org Mariam Almahallawi mariam.almahallawi@undp.org

10 Ethiopia Addis Ababa Temnit Fitsum Wereta fitsumt@un.org Achamyeleh Begashaw Gebrechristos begashawa@un.org

565 France Paris UNESCO LPE Team lpe@unesco.org UNESCO LPE Team lpe@unesco.org

430 France Lyon David Kavanagh hro@iarc.who.int Sophie Sibert siberts@iarc.who.int

392 Gabon Libreville Tendainashe Siwombe siwombete@who.int Rosalie Ntoutoume ntoutoumer@who.int

826 Georgia Tbilisi Ninoh Chichinadze nino.chichinadze@undp.org Gvantsa Bitskinashvili gvantsa.bitskinashvili@undp.org

152 Germany Bonn-UN Volunteers Daniel Nagy daniel.nagy@unv.org Daniel Gonzalez-Carmena daniel.gonzalez-carmena@unv.org

910 Germany Bonn-UN Staff Iris Klesing iris.klesing@unbonn.org

278 Guatemala Guatemala City Flor Rivas frivas@unicef.org Stefanie Herrera stherrera@unicef.org

695 Honduras Tegucigalpa Seidy Murillo smurillo@unicef.org Ana Boquin aboquin@unicef.org

700 Iran Tehran Mozhdeh Zinger mozhdeh.zinger@undp.org

855 Iraq Baghdad Nada Abdul-Aziz abdul-azizn@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

858 Iraq Erbil Warin Ali ali156@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

320 Israel Jerusalem Ilir Kerceli kerceli@un.org Christopher Palo  palo@un.org

258 Italy Brindisi Tiziana Triarico triarico@un.org Giuseppe Nuzzello nuzzello@un.org

637 Italy Rome Nathalie Riviere Nathalie.Riviere@fao.org Patricia Beresford Patricia.Beresford@fao.org

75 Jordan Amman Faten Abuzant faten.abuzant@undp.org Wedad Fallas wedad.fallas@undp.org

30 Kenya Nairobi Fatma Gatabaki fatma.gatabaki@un.org Wendy Achieng wendy.achieng@un.org

526 Lebanon Naqoura-UNIFIL Nuha Ghafari ghafari1@un.org Jacqueline Matar matarj@un.org

124 Lebanon Beirut-UNS-ESCWA Souad Azar azars@un.org Kristina Mehdi kristina.mehdi@un.org

724 Libya Tripoli Jacqueline Rayis rayis@un.org Adeeb Mohamed Rida Elmejrab adeeb.elmejrab@un.org

105 Mali Bamako Assitan Toure-Keita assitan.toure-keita@undp.org Sukeyna Diarra soukeyna.diarra@undp.org

580 Mauritius Port-Louis Fatuma H. Musa fatuma.musa@undp.org Kwee Foong L.F (Patricia) Li Yuk Fung p.li.yuk.fung@undp.org

483 Mexico Mexico City Kassandra Mesa kassandra.mesa@un.org Camila Pardo camila.pardo@un.org 

810 Moldova Chisinau Elena Morosan elena.morosan@undp.org Mariia Yakymenko mariia.yakymenko@undp.org

490 Monaco Monaco Hasti Dessa h.dessa@iaea.org Fanny Chahine f.chahine@iaea.org

725 Mongolia Ulaanbaatar Ninjin Munkhbileg ninjin.munkhbileg@undp.org Jargal Davaadorj davaadorj@unfpa.org

857 Montenegro Podgorica Ana Jankovic ana.jankovic@undp.org Nina Blagojevic nina.blagojevic@undp.org

615 Morocco Rabat Zohra Outament zohra.outament@undp.org Bahaa Eddaou bahaa.eddaou@undp.org

282 Netherlands The Hague-ICC Minako Sugisaki minako.sugisaki@icc-cpi.int Sarah Murray Sarah.Murray@icc-cpi.int

283 Netherlands The Hague-ICJ Mael Daniel m.daniel@icj-cij.org Susanna Burer s.burer@icj-cij.org

560 Panama Panama City Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org

95 Paraguay Asuncion Celia Rodriguez celia.rodriguez@un.org Karina Palacios karina.palacios@undp.org

400 Peru Lima Emilia Cueva emilia.cueva@undp.org Grazia Pittman grazia.pittman@undp.org

630 Saudi Arabia Riyadh Hossam Alqudaihi hossam.alqudaihi@undp.org Shereen Sejini shereen.sejini@undp.org

430 Senegal Dakar Luc Gnonlonfoun luc.gnonlonfoun@undp.org Betty Mukanya betty.mukanya@undp.org

130 Serbia Belgrade Natasa Milosavljevic natasa.milosavljevic@undp.org Jovana Smoljenovic jovana.smoljenovic@undp.org

594 Serbia Pristina Erzana Olloni olloni@un.org Luljeta Kastrati kastrati3@un.org

489 Somalia Mogadishu Tamba Mbayo mbayo@un.org Mariel Ong ong1@un.org

438 Spain Valencia Alessandra Marcorio marcorio@un.org Lino Puertas puertas@un.org

435 Spain Madrid Maria Teresa Moreira Escobar mmoreira@unwto.org Alexandra-Andreea Pop  apop@unwto.org

911 Switzerland Geneva-WHO Juan Garcia-Araez Martin-Montalvo garciaaraezj@who.int

2 Switzerland Geneva Valentina Cocco coccov@un.org Celine Gastl celine.gastl@un.org

235 Syria Damascus Ali Bourghli ali.bourghli@undp.org Naamat Al-Hamwi naamat.al-hamwi@undp.org

822 Tajikistan Dushanbe Azima Mavlonazarova azima.mavlonazarova@undp.org Umeda Nurmamadova umeda.nurmamadova@undp.org

20 Thailand Bangkok Sivipa KUNAWAT sivipa.kunawat@un.org Pisan Rangsitsopon rangsitsopon@un.org

851 The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia Skopje Gordana Postruzin gordana.postruzin@undp.org Semra Ajro semra.ajro@undp.org

80 Turkey Ankara Naz Cetinkaya naz.cetinkaya@undp.org Irem Yilmaz irem.yilmaz@undp.org

840 Turkmenistan Ashgabat Regina Urmanova regina.urmanova@undp.org Olga Babayeva olga.babayeva@undp.org

25 United Kingdom London Mirka Packard mpackard@imo.org Roxana Djalili Fontaine rdjalili@imo.org

1 United States New York LPE Team unlpeny@un.org

735 United States Washington Susana Meza mezasusa@paho.org Leila Morello morellol@paho.org

816 Western Sahara Laayoune Samia Mohammed mohammed110@un.org Zhour El Manssouri elmanssouri@un.org

650 Yemen Sana'a Atheer Al-Baratti atheer.al-baratti@undp.org Mona Moula mona.moula@undp.org

2024 participating LPE Screening Centres (LPESCs)


